Limietwedstrijd 50m bad Breda

Breda, 26-1-2025

Programmanr. 28
26-1-2025 - 15:10

Heren, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl
2 Jelte Geernaert
3 Thijmen Pruijssers
4 Kasper van der Westen
5 Merijn Hofmans

vereniging

SBC2000
Hieronymus
SBC2000
Arethusa

inschrijftijd

NT
1:06.57
1:10.86

201003561
201000129
200900503
201200607

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Sbc2000
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